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반명함판 사진여권 사진

공무원증 사진증명사진

미국 비자 사진중국 비자 사진

가족 사진

찍어 주세요3.5”x 5”

인화해 주세요4”x 6”

얼마나 기다려요?5”x 7”

감사합니다  6”x 8”

네다시

아니요카드결제 되나요?

대 한 민 국

여 권 4cm

3cm

5cm

3.5cm

6cm

4cm
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사진



     

띄어쓰기

ⓒ2021. HanSpeak. all rights reserved.

자모음·숫자 판


